CONTENTS

CHAPTER

1.

I

II1.

IV.
V.
VI
VIL.
VIIL
IX.

>

Xl
X

XT1L.

XIV.
XV.
XVI.
XVII.

- XVIIL

XIX.

XX.

(i)

(ii)

(iii)
Index

| Love of

The Monk Himself ... i
(Continued)

LR 39 2

The Fruits in His Basket '
The Fragrance that Sustamed Him

What He said

Pre-monk Days at Lahore
(C’antmued)

22

L LR

»? ”

Mountams and’ Sohtudes :

9

Resume of His Early Life

" Swami Rama in japan

ot Amerlce-——(e short account
of his: work omn behalf of - India,
and impression of his dadmirers)

The Monk Returns :
and Pushkar

22

Swami Rama at Beas: Ashram on the Ganges ...

Last Days : at Vashishtha Ashram (Uttra-
khand, The Himalayas) :
A Collection of His Letters

The Problem of His Country : His Thoughts

on India
The Problem of His Country (Cantznued)

His Poetic Spirit : A Collection of His Poems...

Conclusion : A Few Reflections :
His Monkism

His Sadness

His Example

et e e e st

Swami Rama at Muttra

PAGE

20
26
40
55
85
91
97
111
115

132

154
162

167
172

216
226
239

261
266
202
275



