## CONTENTS

			PAGE
CHAI	PTER		1
I.	The Monk Himself		8
II.	(Continued)		20
III.	The Fruits in His Basket		26
IV.	The Fragrance that Sustained Him		40
v.	What He said	e5 .	55
VI.	Pre-monk Days at Lahore		85
VII.	" (Continued)	•••	91
VIII.	는 BER 등 하겠다고 하게 유하다면 는 1 없는데 및 상 모든		97
IX.	Love of Mountains and Solitudes		111
Χ.	Resume of His Early Life	XY.	115
XI.	Doma in Japan		115
XII.	America—(a short accou	nt	
	a 1'- work on benait of little	u y	132
	and impression of his admirers)	ra	
XIII.	The Monk Returns: Swami Rama at Mutt		154
***	and Phshkal ···	es	162
XIV.	Swami Rama at Beas Ashram on the Gange	,	
XV.	Last Days: at Vashishtha Ashram (Uttra-		167
	khand, The Himalayas)		172
XVI.	A Collection of His Letters	te	
XVII.	The Problem of His Country: His Though		216
	Oli India		226
XVIII.	The Problem of His Country (Continued)		239
XIX.	His Poetic Spirit: A Collection of His Poen	us	237
XX.	Conclusion: A Few Reflections:		261
(i)	His Monkism	•••	261
(ii)	His Sadness	. •••	266
(iii)	His Example	•••	272
Index		•••	275